kreon Inc.
USA & Canada 20 Murray Hill Parkway, Suite 180
East Rutherford, NJ 07073
(201) 298-4448
Kreon_holon40_specs_sheet_v2.5_04/04/24
1

cable mount with
surface mount
ordering example:  HOL-40-DSB-WH-DL-DW-SO-27-90-D2-DL
1 Suitable for installation in ceiling thickness between 3/8” to 1”.
2 book is a wall-mounted variation with a reinforced arm for intensive use
3 Stems are made to order and are not field cuttable.
4 Gearbox single only compatable with D1 integral dimming.
5 Gearbox double compatable with any integral dimming protocol.
6 Not available with Book Version (HOL40B) or LFO optics (DL & WDL)
7 CEC and JA8 compliant
FixedDirectional surface mount Pendant directional surface book
Gear box w/ single directional Gear box w/ double directional
kreon Inc.
USA & Canada 20 Murray Hill Parkway, Suite 180
East Rutherford, NJ 07073
(201) 298-4448
Kreon_holon40_specs_sheet_v2.5_04/04/24
2
holon 40
Description
kreon holon directional is a recessed, surface or track
mounted spotlight with a rotational adjustment of 360º
and an angular adjustment of 90º, which, when combined
with the choice of spot, flood and wide flood TIR reflector,
provides a truly versatile accent lighting tool. The new
directional book is designed with a more robust arm, for
wall mounting where consistent repositioning is common.
kreon holon fixed is the perfect solution for general
lighting and features a flood beam mirror reflector set
above the black or white internal louvre, optimised to
create pools of light on horizontal surfaces or dramatic
scalloping effects on verticals.
Mounting
kreon holon 40 is a recessed, surface, pendant or track
mounted spotlight with a fixed or directional rotational
adjustment of 360º and an angular adjustment of 90º,
which when combined with the choice of spot, flood, wide
flood, darklight or wide darklight reflector, provides a truly
versatile general or accent lighting tool. Use kreon holon
fixed for to create pools or accents of light. kreon holon
40 book is a wall-mounted variation with a reinforced
arm for intensive use. Suitable for installation on drywall,
wood panel or grid ceilings with acoustic tiles.
Finish
The luminaires are available in black and white. Pendant
version only has a choice of white, black or red satin
copper louver finish. RAL available on request, please
consult factory
Optical system / LED’s L80 greater than 50,000 hours.
Color temperatures / CRI 2700K, 3000K, 3500K | CRI 90+
Controls / Dimming 0-10V dimming, Dali, Phase Dimming, and on/off
LED WARRANTY
5YEAR
Directional Recessed
10
0
15
5
50
Ø45
Directional Surface Mount
Fixed
Directional Book (new! with reinforced arm)
Pendant
5 7/8"
(150mm)
2"
(50mm)
8 1/4"
(208mm)
2"